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Last Name |First Name [District Email Address Signature

Airhart Lisa Grant Lisa.airhart@gpsb.org \ﬁ e ﬁseu:{}
Armstrong Whitney Morehouse Warmstrong @ mpsb. us ‘AU_%b""‘? ; V\.En*'kQ‘V%
Bailey Quintina Franklin meow71232@yahoo.com {'})\A&J ﬁ‘;ﬂl ULI

Bass Knox Stephanie Franklin sbass@fpsb.us Z2 )/
Beavers Latonzia Red River Parish Ibeavers@rrbulldogs.com ';R(- I“\A”?L&'JF)?C\ o AN
Boothe Jamie Webster Jamie.boothe @websterpsb.org VFb'mb

Brown Delmon Caddo Parish dabrown@caddoschools. org

Caraway Ann City of Monroe Ann.caraway @mcschools. net

Cardin Meilliam—Xeanl (’a‘RichIand jcardin@richland.k12.la.us

Carter Elsa Concordia ecarter@cpsbla.us 5 24 hheh

Clark Christy Bossier christy.clark @bossierschools.org Q,\,VJ.\_\ ( hh P

Cohen Alison New orleans Alison.cohen@plessyschool.org £ =
Cubie Kwanza Concordia kcubie@cpsbla.us ﬁ({bﬂc}.% A U}L/L'
Davenport Shiela Morehouse Parish sdavenport@mpsb.us 4 o

Davis Martha Bossier martha.davis@bossierschools.org M}Q/U Vr 8]

Garison Melissa Bossier Parish Melissa.garison@bossierschools.org A _@!‘fv""’

Green Randy East Carroll Parish rgreen@e-carrollschools. org IP i (:};»3_{ [

Haastrup Antisha Claiborne Parish Antishahaastrup@gmail.com

Hamilton Nancy Caddo Parish nhamilton@caddoschools.org

Hammers Krystle Caddo Parish khammers@ caddoschools. org

Hendrix Eldon Caddo Parish Ehendrix@ caddoschools.org

Horne Lakristal Monroe City Schools Lakristal. Horne@mcschools. net

Jarrell Sandra Caddo Parish skjarrell@caddoschools.org

Johnson Dorothy East Carroll djohnson@e-carrollschools.org

Johnson Letrell Caddo Parish Lmjohnson22 @caddoschools.org

Kirts Henry Red River Parish hkirts@rrbulldogs.com

Kratzer Jessica Bossier Parish jessica.kratzer@bossierschools. org

LaCaze John Red River jlacazel@rrbulldogs.com

Lacey Mary Madison parish Mary lacey @ madisonpsb.org

Lioyd Ronda Richland rlloyd@richland.k12.la.us

Loston Deidra Caddo dloston@caddoschools.org

Loveance Risa Caddo rdloveance@ caddoschools.org

Martin Colby Webster colby. martin@websterpsb.org e

Marze Stephenie Bossier Parish Stephenie.marze@bossierschools. org \ l.’,l?l LU ,{,'(7_“\4 LKS)‘A:V\
Mathews Angela QOuachita Parish anash@opsb.net [ A U 'MM’W; il { \]
McClintock Angela DeSoto angela.mcclintock @desotopshb. com

McCutcheon Robert Caddo rwmccutcheon@ caddoschools.org “\:\)GL [ Y E—
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McGurk Katherine Morehouse Parish kmcgurk @mpsb. us / A (M‘-—w

Mcleod April Morehouse Apriimcleod@beekmancharter.org Cl.n.»\,.«ﬂ L‘LM , )
Mingo Freddie Caddo freddiemingo2 @yahoo.com 2 {9‘ ﬁﬂdd:ﬁ T | H ; ﬂ%jff
Overby-Allen Kylee Natchitoches koverbya001@gmail.com [ ' e At

Parks Ryan Franklin Parish rparks@fpsb.us Q! "UUVL

Richardson Marvin Madison marvin. richardson@madisonpsb. org :J P

Rivet lodie Lafourche Jrivet@mylpsd.com ~ f—/—}’b M H:}Lhu

Russell Amy LaSalle Arussell@lasallepsb.com hﬂmﬁ% g‘&z-q..mx.&_f\_c/

Russell Jack Monroe City Jack.Russell@mcschools.net \M_W“

Smith Tamekia Caddo tsmith43 @caddoschools. org ARGANA_ :

Waddell Amanda Caddo Parish Apwaddell88 @caddoschools.org

Williams Stephen Winn Parish Swilliams@winnpsb.org

Young Joann Morehouse Parish joannyoung@beekmancharter.org
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